
 12 Pollici Italian CUP Anno 2025

Pos Num. Nome Moto Totale Diff Diff. R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale

1 17 Gerna Mirko 765 0 0 65 200 265 250 250 500

2 20 Olivieri Lorenzo 8.1 630 135 135 110 250 360 160 110 270

3 803 Cherubin Gianluca BUCCI 568 197 62 58 110 168 200 200 400

4 64 Mariani Luca BUCCI 555 210 13 250 160 410 70 75 145

5 9 Martelli Filippo 475 290 80 200 75 275 110 90 200

6 18 Stella Mirouf PITOM 445 320 30 90 65 155 130 160 290

7 92 Volpari Massimo 410 355 35 160 130 290 60 60 120

8 3 Tomassini Alfredo PITOM 400 365 10 80 90 170 100 130 230

9 168 Sternini Luca PITOM 345 420 55 130 80 210 65 70 135

10 73 Tanda Simone PITOM 338 427 7 100 100 200 80 58 138

11 29 Colombo Carlo 320 445 18 70 60 130 90 100 190

12 307 Censi Luca 285 480 35 75 70 145 75 65 140

13 117 Cipriano Christian PITOM 244 521 41 62 62 124 58 62 120

14 194 Giambelli Federico 142 623 102 0 0 0 62 80 142
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14 194 Giambelli Federico 142 623 102 0 0 0 62 80 142

15 133 Rovelli Andrea 60 705 82 60 0 60 0 0 0


